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Somesh Nandi

Al

Acrtificial Intelligence & Machine Learning
9538781674

someshnandi@rvce.edu.in

RajeshR M

A2

Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning
9902259014

rajeshrm@rvce.wdu.in

Dr. Pallavi G

A3

Mathematics
9113090475
pallavig@rvce.edu.in
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Dr. Mahesh R

Al

Chemistry
9538992979
maheshr@rvce.edu.in

Dr. Divakara.S.G

A2

Chemistry
9482544945
divakarsg@rvce.edu.in

Dr. Swarna M Patra
A3

Chemistry

9740746518
swarnamp@rvce.edu.in
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Dr. Nagashree N Rao

Al

Biotechnology
6360962828
nagashreenrao@rvce.edu.in

Dr. Lingayya Hiremath
A2

Biotechnology
8073893367
lingayah@rvce.edu.in

Dr. Rajeswari M

A3

Biotechnology
9663031263
rajeshwarim@rvce.edu.in

Dr Vidya C

Al

Chemical Engineering
9620166222
vidyac@rvce.edu.in

Dr Rajalakshmi M

A2

Chemical Engineering
9535455117
rajalakshmim@rvce.edu.in
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Dr. Vinay Hegde

Al

Computer Science & Engineering
9449782211
vinayvhegde@rvce.edu.in

Dr. Sandhya S.

A2

Computer Science & Engineering
9148313473
sandhya.sampangi@rvce.edu.in

Prof. M S Srividya

A3

Computer Science & Engineering
8495900406
srividyams@rvce.edu.in

Prof. K C Ganashree

B1

Computer Science & Engineering
9986172780
ganashree@rvce.edu.in

Prof. Jyoti Shetty

B2

Computer Science & Engineering
9900052901

jyothis@rvce.edu.in

Prof. Veena Gadad

B3

Computer Science & Engineering
9901511720
veenagadad@rvce.edu.in
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Prof. Y. Sailaja

Cl

Mathematics
9900222805
Sailajay@rvce.edu.in

Prof. P L Rajashekhar
C2

Mathematics
9845403716
rajashekarpl@rvce.edu.in

Dr. Niranjan P K

C3

Mathematics
7975825296
Niranjanpk@rvce.edu.in

Dr. A.R. Vinod

Al

Civil Engineering
9980943343
vinodar@rvce.edu.in

Dr. L. Durga Prashanth

A2

Civil Engineering
9986754276
durgaprashanthl@rvce.edu.in
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Prof. Venugopal G

A3

Civil Engineering
8123944950
venugopalg@rvce.edu.in

Prof. Shashi Kiran C R
B1

Civil Engineering
9663856954
shashikirancr@rvce.edu.in

Prof. Ravikiran S Wali
B2

Civil Engineering
9008925882
ravikiransw@rvce.edu.in

Prof. Ashwin Thammiah
B3

Civil Engineering
9986796342

ashwinthammaiahk@rvce.edu.in

Dr.Rohini Hallikar
Al

Electronics & Communication Engineering

9742169294
rohinish@rvce.edu.in

Dr.Saba Farheen N S
A2

Electronics & Communication Engineering

7795121631
sabafarheenns@rvce.edu.in
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Dr. Sujatha D Badiger

A3

Electronics & Communication Engineering
9986024964

sujathadb@rvce.edu.in

Dr. Sahana B

B1

Electronics & Communication Engineering
8762131145

sahanab@rvce.edu.in

Dr.Kiran V

B2

Electronics & Communication Engineering
9880090877

kiranv@rvce.edu.in

Dr.Ramya S

B3

Electronics & Communication Engineering
9900095375

ramyas@rvce.edu.in

Dr.Abhay .A. Deshpande

C1

Electronics & Communication Engineering
9980815636
abhayadeshpande@rvce.edu.in

Mr. S praveen

C2

Electronics & Communication Engineering
9964899377

praveens@rvce.edu.in

Dr. Eleena Mohapatra

C3

Electronics & Communication Engineering
9861091706
eleenamohapatra@rvce.edu.in
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Dr. Pandry Narendra Rao

Al

Electrical and Electronics Engineering
9885414398

pnrao@ rvce.edu.in

Dr.V.Chayapathy

A2

Electrical & Electronics Engineering
7899638568
chayapathiv@rvce.edu.in

C.Sunanda

A3

Electrical & Electronics Engineering
9844436428

sunandac@rvce.edu.in

Dr. Anand Jatti

Al

Electronics & Instrumentation Engineering
9880576374

anandjatti@rvce.edu.in

Dr. Deepashree Devaraj

A2

Electronics & Instrumentation Engineering
9845903721

deepashree@rvce.edu.in

Dr. Kendaganna Swamy S

A3

Electronics & Instrumentation Engineering
9980672756
kendagannaswamys@rvce.edu.in


http://rvce.edu.in/
mailto:kendagannaswamys@rvce.edu.in
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Name K Viswavardhan Reddy

Batch Al

Department Electronics & Telecommunication
Engineering

Mobile 8553839735
E-Mail ID  viswavardhank@rvce.edu.in

Name Ms. Usha Padma

Batch A2

Department Electronics & Telecommunication
Engineering

Mobile 9538501648
E-Mail ID  kamakshimb@rvce.edu.in

Name Mr. T P Mithun

Batch A3

Department Electronics & Telecommunication
Engineering

Mobile 9480634622
E-Mail ID  mithuntp@rvce.edu.in

Name Dr. N S Narahari

Batch Al

Department Industrial Engineering and Management
Mobile 9880311128

E-Mail ID  naraharins@rvce.edu.in

Name Dr. Ramaa. A

Batch A2

Department  Industrial Engineering and Management
Mobile 9886846831

E-Mail ID  ramaa@rvce.edu.in

Name Mr. Vivekanand S Gogi

Batch A3

Department  Industrial Engineering and Management
Mobile 9449624424

E-Mail ID  vivekanands@rvce.edu.in
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Prof. Poornima Kulkarni

Al

Information Science & Engineering
9902626564
poornimapk@rvce.edu.in

Prof. Rekha B S

A2

Information Science & Engineering
9945164208

rekhabs@rvce.edu.in

Dr. KavithaS N

A3

Information Science & Engineering
9242147912
kavithasn@rvce.edu.in

Prof. Raghavendra Prasad S G

Ad

Information Science & Engineering
9845003187
raghavendrap@rvce.edu.in

Dr. Shubha S

Al

Physics
9945486431
shubhas@vce.edu.in

Dr. Ravi KM

A2

Mathematics
8748055565
drravikm@rvce.edu.in
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Dr. Kiran Kumar D L

A3

Mathematics

9036250791
kirankumardl@rvce.edu.in

Dr. Mohana

Al

Cyber Security
9739866723
mohana@rvce.edu.in

Dr.Tribikram Gupta
A2

Physics
6360490328
tgupta@rvce.edu.in

Dr. B M Rajesh

A3

Physics

980074000
rajeshom@rvce.edu.in

Dr.Nanjundaradhya N V

Al

Mechanical Engineering
9448180450
nanjundaradhya@rvce.edu.in

Dr. B S Suresh

A2

Mechanical Engineering
9886546618
sureshbs@rvce.edu.in
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Dr. P R Venkatesh

A3

Mechanical Engineering
9620117755
venkateshpr@rvce.edu.in

Dr. S Mahendra Kumar
Bl

Mechanical Engineering
9845424115
mahendrak@rvce.edu.in

Prof. Keshava Murthy Y C

B2

Mechanical Engineering
9945716487
keshavamurthyyc@rvce.edu.in

Dr. Gangadhar Angadi

B3

Mechanical Engineering
8105888568
gangadharangadi@rvce.edu.in
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